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CARRILLO GUERRERO

RAMIREZ CAICEDO
ROJAS ROMERO
RUIZ POSADA
GAVIRIA LERMA
MONTEJO ARIAS
RAMIREZ PACHECO
ALVARADO PEREZ
SAENZ GONZALEZ
GUTIERREZ ZAPATA
CORREA GOMEZ
Coral

LARA NINO

REAL PINZON
RAMIREZ BORJA
TEJADA SARRIA
REINA

TOVAR NAVARRETE
PAREDES MARIN
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RONDA CLASIFICATORIA PRIMERA SERIE
PUSH BIKES MASCULINO 3 ANOS

Nombre
MATHIAS

JOSUE GERONIMO
LIAN

MARIO ISAAC
MATHIAS

MARCO EMILIO
EMILIANO
MIGUEL ANGEL
GAEL JERONIMO
SALVADOR

JUAN SEBASTIAN
Pablo

JACOB

GABRIEL ANDRES
EMILIO

NAHUEL

SIMON

JOSUE MATHIAS
AGUSTIN
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Tiempo

00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:23
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:30
00:04:58
00:05:14
00:05:40
00:05:52
00:06:13
00:06:16
00:06:26
00:06:27
00:06:27
00:06:31
00:06:33

Pasan a la final
Pasan a la final
Pasan a la final
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